9/6/2024

5SPOT

MEGABB

PENNY

PENY

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

5 SPOT

Totals:
MEGABB
MEGABB
MEGABB
MEGABB
MEGABB

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

5

PO WN

©O© W o o0 uN

10

N

AR WN

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$40.00

$40.00
$9.50
$564.00
$214.75
$52.00
$1.00

$841.25
$89.30

$89.30
$7.60

$7.60
$2.50
$13.00
$2.50
$15.00
$309.00
$13.00
$0.50
$118.00

$473.50
$35.00
$40.00
$126.26
$220.20

$421.46

$1,873.11

Winners

$0.00

$0.C
$15.00
$383.80
$73.56
$2.40
$1.70

$476.4
$47.00

$47.
$0.50

$0.6
$0.00
$1.50
$0.00
$8.00
$222.50
$0.00
$0.00
$17.13

$249.1
$52.00
$0.00
$224.00
$109.00

$385.C

$1,158.C



