

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>
	5 SPOT	5	\$40.00	\$0.00
5 SPOT	Totals:		\$40.00	\$0.00
	MEGABB	2	\$9.50	\$15.00
	MEGABB	3	\$564.00	\$383.80
	MEGABB	6	\$214.75	\$73.56
	MEGABB	4	\$52.00	\$2.40
	MEGABB	1	\$1.00	\$1.70
MEGABB	Totals:		\$841.25	\$476.40
	PENNY	8	\$89.30	\$47.00
PENNY	Totals:		\$89.30	\$47.00
	PENY	8	\$7.60	\$0.50
PENY	Totals:		\$7.60	\$0.50
	Regular	2	\$2.50	\$0.00
	Regular	5	\$13.00	\$1.50
	Regular	8	\$2.50	\$0.00
	Regular	6	\$15.00	\$8.00
	Regular	3	\$309.00	\$222.50
	Regular	9	\$13.00	\$0.00
	Regular	10	\$0.50	\$0.00
	Regular	4	\$118.00	\$17.13
Regular	Totals:		\$473.50	\$249.13
	SPOTLITE	2	\$35.00	\$52.00
	SPOTLITE	3	\$40.00	\$0.00
	SPOTLITE	1	\$126.26	\$224.00
	SPOTLITE	4	\$220.20	\$109.00
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$421.46	\$385.00
<u>Grand Totals:</u>			\$1,873.11	\$1,158.00